
ADDENDUM NO 01 
CITY OF FAIRHOPE 

To 
 

BID NO.026-12 
 

WELL # 5 CLEANING AND REDEVELOPMENT 
 

FOR WATER DEPARTMENT 
 
The bid documents for this Bid shall be amended, revised and changed in the following 
particulars: 
 
 
CORRECTION TO   ITEM IX 
    INVITATION SUMMARY 
 
CHANGE BID DUE DATE FROM 06/11/2012 TO 07/09/2012 
 
 
Responders are to sign and include signed Addendum No.1 with submitted bid 
documents. 
 
 
Acknowledged:  _____________________________________ 

Company 
 

_____________________________________ 
     By 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Daniel P. Ames 
Purchasing Manager 
City of Fairhope 
Posted: 06-13-2012 
 
 
 
 
 
 


